VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVEANOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

October ], 1984

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
November 1984

Thursday, November 1
No Open House
7 PM PARTICIPATE ON PANEL: Ballot Measure 2; KGW Studios, Portland

Friday, November 2
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, November 3
5:30 p.m. ATTEND: Oregon Trail National Western Art Show and Reception;
Jantzen Beach Thunderbird Motor Inn, Portland

Sunday, November 4

Monday, November 5
12:30 p.m. Open House

Tuesday, November 6
No Open House

Wednesday, November 7
No Open House

Thursday, November 8
12:30 p.m. Open House

Friday, November 9
No Open House

Noon SPEECH: Oregon School Boards Association/School Executives'
Annual Convention; Marriott Hotel, Portland

6 p.m. ATTEND: Linn Co. Veterans Day Reception; T & R Restaurant,
Albany

8 p.m. ATTEND: Linn Co. Veterans Day Banquet; Linn-Benton Community

College, Albany

Saturday, November 10

8 a.m, FLIP FLAPJACKS: Linn Co. Veterans Day Breakfast; Albany
10 a.m. RIDE IN: Linn Co. Veterans Day Parade; Albany
1 p.m. ATTEND: VIP Luncheon; T & R Restaurant, Albany

Sunday, November 11
Veterans Day




Monday, November 12
State Holiday

Tuesday, November 13
No Open House
Noon SPEECH: League of Oregon Cities; Hilton Hotel, Eugene

Wednesday, November 14
No Open House

10 a.m. KEYNOTE SPEECH: :Association of Oregon Counties; Valley River
Inn, Eugene

Noon SPEECH: ‘Economic Development Annual Tourism Conference; Hilton
Hotel, Eugene

6:30 p.m. REMARKS/PRESENT AWARDS: Oregon Consortium Board of

Directors' Meeting; Valley River Inn, Eugene

Thursday, November 15

No Open House

Noon SPEECH: International Trade Seminar sponsored by Portland
Community College; Marriott Hotel, Portland

Friday, November 16
No Open House

10 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Oregon Food Share Supermarket Media Event;
Safeway Store, Portland

11:30 a.m. DROP BY: State Health Division; Portland State Office Building,
Portland

1 p.m. PARTICIPATE: Operation Lifesaver Media Event, Oregon Railroad

Association; Beaverton

Saturday, November 17

9:30 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Second Annual Council Expo, Cascade Council Boy
Scouts of America; Jackman-Long Building, Oregon State
Fairgrounds, Salem

1 p.m. (tentative) ATTEND: Oregon State University vs. University of Oregon Football
Game; Corvallis

6:30 p.m. ATTEND: Pres. MacVicar Retirement Dinner; Corvallis

Sunday, November 18

Monday, November 19

No Open House
3:30 p.m. REPORT ON TRADE MISSIONS: ;Faculty and Students; Willamette

University, Salem

Tuesday, November 20
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, November 21
No Open House

Thursday, November 22
Thanksgiving




Friday, November 23
12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, November 24

Sunday, November 25
6 p.m. ATTEND: ;Advisory Council on Historie Preservation Reception;
Pittock Mansion, Portland

Monday, November 26
No Open House

9 a.m. ATTEND: Meeting of Advisory Council on Historie Preservation;
Portland

Noon COMMENTS: ;Advisory Council on Historic Preservation Luncheon;
Portland

Tuesday, November 27
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, November 28
No Open House

Thursday, November 29

12:30 p.m. Open House

1:15 p.m. PRESENT: Governor's Productivity Award; Department of Motor
Vehicles, Salem

2 p.m. REMARKS: Department of Human Resources Reception; Oregon

State Hospital, Salem

Friday, November 30
No Open House

1:30 p.m. PRESENT: Governor's Productivity Award; state Land Conservation
and Development Commission, Salem
6:30 p.m. ATTEND: Children's Charity Ball; Hilton Hotel, Portland
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